GlideSTAT™Diagnostic HydrophilicGuidewires
 Hydrophilic and polymer coating demonstrates enduring lubricity and consistent
surface coating adhesion.
 Supportive proximal shaft increases pushability
 Elastic and shape-resistance distal core and lubricious coating provide great
accessibility, steerability.
 3cm flexible tip makes tip easy to deflect
Ordering Information
CATALOG NO.  OUTER DIAMETER  LENGTH  TIP  SHAFT
19290-H  0.035"  150cm  STRAIGHT  REGULAR
19291-H  0.035"  150cm  STRAIGHT  STIFF
19292-H  0.035"  150cm  "J"  REGULAR
19293-H  0.035"  150cm  "J"  STIFF
19294-H  0.035"  150cm  ANGLE  REGULAR
19295-H  0.035"  150cm  ANGLE  STIFF
19296-H  0.035"  180cm  STRAIGHT  REGULAR
19297-H  0.035"  180cm  STRAIGHT  STIFF
19298-H  0.035"  180cm  "J"  REGULAR
19299-H  0.035"  180cm  "J"  STIFF
19300-H  0.035"  180cm  ANGLE  REGULAR
19301-H  0.035"  180cm  ANGLE  STIFF
19302-H  0.035"  260cm  STRAIGHT  REGULAR
19303-H  0.035"  260cm  STRAIGHT  STIFF